

## **METRIC NO. 6.3.2**

Percentage of teachers provided with financial support to attend conferences/workshops and wards membership fee of professional bodies

Shri Sant Gajanan Maharaj College of Engineering, Shegaon Self-Study Report



## SHRI GAJANAN SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S SHRI SANT GAJANAN MAHARAJ COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SHEGAON – 444203, DIST. BULDHANA (MAHARASHTRA STATE), INDIA

\* Recognized by A.I.C.T.E., New Delhi,\* Affiliated to Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati & \*Approved by the D.T.E., M.S. Mumbai

Ph.Nos : 8669638081 / 8669638082 Website : www.ssgmce.ac.in Email- principal@ssgmce.ac.in registrar@ssgmce.ac.in

Date : 04-03-2024

## **Declaration**

This is to declare that the information, reports, true copies and numerical data etc, furnished in this file as supporting documents is verified by IQAC and found correct.

Hence this certificate.

Dr. A. U. Jawadekar IQAC Coordinator

Dr. S. B. Somani PRINCIPAL Shri Sant Gajanan Maharaj College of Engineering, Shegaon.





"Recognized by A.I.C.T.E., New Delhi" Affiliated to Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati "Approved by the D.T.E., M.S. Mumbai"

Ph : +918669638081/82 Fax : 091-7265-252346 Email.principal@ssgmce.ac.in, registrar@ssgmce.ac.in Website- www.ssgmce.ac.in

## 6.3.2 Audited statement of account highlighting the financial support to teachers to attend conferences / workshop s and towards membership fee for professional

Sr. No.	Description	Evidences
1	Audit Report -AY 2022-23	Click Here
2	Audit Report -AY 2021-22	Click Here
3	Audit Report -AY 2020-21	Click Here
4	Audit Report -AY 2019-20	Click Here
5	Audit Report -AY 2018-19	Click Here



eunina . PRINCIPAL Shri Sant Gajanan Maharaj College of Engineering, Shegaon.